
Sıra No T.C.Kimlik No Adı Soyadı
Lisans

Ortalaması

Yerleşme 

Puanı

Yerleşme

Durumu

1 333*****776 MEH***** TOY***** 89,96 89,96 1. Asıl Yerleşti 

2 278*****422 EBU***** DER***** 88,56 88,56 2. Asıl Yerleşti 

3 485*****528 MEH***** GÜN***** 83,20 83,20 3. Asıl Yerleşti 

4 119*****974 RUM***** HUL***** 82,03 82,03 4. Asıl Yerleşti 

5 143*****244 RAB***** ŞEN***** 78,76 78,76 5. Asıl Yerleşti 

6 593*****466 FUR***** ÖZD***** 78,53 78,53 6. Asıl Yerleşti 

7 376*****554 SÜM***** ERG*****LUŞ 78,06 78,06 7. Asıl Yerleşti 

8 131*****088 FUR*****M GÜL***** 76,66 76,66 8. Asıl Yerleşti 

9 171*****612 YAS***** KAR***** 74,80 74,80 9. Asıl Yerleşti 

10 143*****706 DER***** VUR***** 73,16 73,16 10. Asıl Yerleşti 

11 146*****104 UMU***** KOC***** 72,93 72,93 11. Asıl Yerleşti 

12 340*****024 ŞEV***** BAY***** 72,00 72,00 12. Asıl Yerleşti 

13 622*****500 ELİ***** ATA***** 70,60 70,60 13. Asıl Yerleşti 

14 385*****544 ENE***** ASL***** 69,90 69,90 14. Asıl Yerleşti 

15 425*****474 KAM*****AT KAR***** 67,80 67,80 15. Asıl Yerleşti 

16 635*****028 MER***** YIL***** 67,33 67,33 16. Asıl Yerleşti 

17 267*****602 COŞ***** TÜR***** 66,86 66,86 17. Asıl Yerleşti 

18 411*****782 MUA***** KIL***** 65,58 65,58 18. Asıl Yerleşti 

19 517*****434 ÜMÜ***** GED***** 65,23 65,23 19. Asıl Yerleşti 

20 738*****544 MUA***** GÜN***** 63,13 63,13 20. Asıl Yerleşti 

21 139*****932 SEV***** ÇIN***** 61,03 61,03 21. Asıl Yerleşti 

22 169*****102 BEY***** BOY***** 60,33 60,33 22. Asıl Yerleşti 

23 680*****320 ZAF***** KUR***** 59,16 59,16 23. Asıl Yerleşti 

24 125*****378 YUN***** DİL***** 58,23 58,23 24. Asıl Yerleşti 

25 442*****494 MER***** ÇAK***** 57,30 57,30 25. Asıl Yerleşti 

26 452*****032 İBR***** İBİ***** 55,16 55,16 26. Asıl Yerleşti 

27 119*****592 ERT***** OKA***** 53,56 53,56 27. Asıl Yerleşti 

Sıra No T.C.Kimlik No Adı Soyadı
Lisans

Ortalaması

Yerleşme 

Puanı

Yerleşme

Durumu

1 360*****338 MER***** DEM***** 89,73 89,73 1. Asıl Yerleşti 

2 170*****006 FUR***** ÇEL***** 83,90 83,90 2. Asıl Yerleşti 

3 280*****574 MER***** TER***** 79,46 79,46 3. Asıl Yerleşti 

4 118*****262 İPE***** GÜL***** 79,23 79,23 4. Asıl Yerleşti 

5 113*****924 YUN*****R DEM***** 77,13 77,13 5. Asıl Yerleşti 

6 113*****782 FAT***** ÇAR***** 76,66 76,66 6. Asıl Yerleşti 

7 285*****950 HAR***** KAR***** 73,16 73,16 7. Asıl Yerleşti 

8 587*****014 EMİ***** ÖZE***** 72,70 72,70 8. Asıl Yerleşti 

9 210*****166 İBR***** ÇAR***** 69,43 69,43 9. Asıl Yerleşti 

10 187*****812 DOĞ***** KOÇ***** 68,73 68,73 10. Asıl Yerleşti 

11 186*****672 MEH***** AĞI***** 68,73 68,73 11. Asıl Yerleşti 

12 518*****690 MUS***** DİN***** 67,66 67,66 12. Asıl Yerleşti 

13 144*****054 AHM***** KAR***** 66,63 66,63 13. Asıl Yerleşti 

14 259*****128 ERT***** SAĞ***** 63,16 63,16 14. Asıl Yerleşti 

15 467*****798 HAK***** USL***** 61,96 61,96 15. Asıl Yerleşti 

16 294*****904 ÜNS***** TOY***** 61,96 61,96 16. Asıl Yerleşti 

17 436*****674 MEH***** KAR***** 61,26 61,26 17. Asıl Yerleşti 

18 202*****896 MUH***** DÜZ***** 61,03 61,03 18. Asıl Yerleşti 

19 137*****468 FUN***** GÜL***** 60,10 60,10 19. Asıl Yerleşti 

20 422*****712 MÜG***** AYD*****ÇIN 59,86 59,86 20. Asıl Yerleşti 

21 452*****032 İBR***** İBİ***** 55,16 55,16 21. Asıl Yerleşti 

22 562*****680 ÇAĞ***** GÜL***** 54,50 54,50 22. Asıl Yerleşti 

TEZSİZ YÜKSEK LİSANS

HALKLA İLİŞKİLER VE TANITIM 

İKTİSAT 



Sıra No T.C.Kimlik No Adı Soyadı
Lisans

Ortalaması

Yerleşme 

Puanı

Yerleşme

Durumu

1 191*****986 SEM***** TAŞ*****AT 93,00 93,00 1. Asıl Yerleşti 

2 426*****214 HAK***** ATA***** 92,30 92,30 2. Asıl Yerleşti 

3 569*****874 OZA***** ŞAH***** 86,00 86,00 3. Asıl Yerleşti 

4 119*****974 RUM***** HUL***** 82,03 82,03 4. Asıl Yerleşti 

5 191*****498 ELİ***** İŞÇ***** 79,46 79,46 5. Asıl Yerleşti 

6 325*****082 MEH***** POL***** 78,76 78,76 6. Asıl Yerleşti 

7 236*****568 DER*****R GÜL***** 78,57 78,57 7. Asıl Yerleşti 

8 135*****858 RAB***** ESE*****ÇEK 78,53 78,53 8. Asıl Yerleşti 

9 145*****678 MER***** YÜK***** 77,60 77,60 9. Asıl Yerleşti 

10 154*****480 MEV***** ÜNA***** 76,90 76,90 10. Asıl Yerleşti 

11 334*****762 FAT***** YAL***** 76,90 76,90 11. Asıl Yerleşti 

12 131*****088 FUR*****M GÜL***** 76,66 76,66 12. Asıl Yerleşti 

13 521*****374 SER***** CÖM***** 73,86 73,86 13. Asıl Yerleşti 

14 146*****104 UMU***** KOC***** 72,93 72,93 14. Asıl Yerleşti 

15 396*****366 MES***** YIL***** 72,70 72,70 15. Asıl Yerleşti 

16 587*****014 EMİ***** ÖZE***** 72,70 72,70 16. Asıl Yerleşti 

17 187*****812 DOĞ***** KOÇ***** 68,73 68,73 17. Asıl Yerleşti 

18 156*****064 ARİ***** KAP***** 68,26 68,26 18. Asıl Yerleşti 

19 327*****358 SER***** HAY***** 67,80 67,80 19. Asıl Yerleşti 

20 425*****474 KAM*****AT KAR***** 67,80 67,80 20. Asıl Yerleşti 

21 635*****028 MER***** YIL***** 67,33 67,33 21. Asıl Yerleşti 

22 483*****014 FUR***** ÇAK***** 67,33 67,33 22. Asıl Yerleşti 

23 267*****602 COŞ***** TÜR***** 66,86 66,86 23. Asıl Yerleşti 

24 411*****782 MUA***** KIL***** 65,58 65,58 24. Asıl Yerleşti 

25 254*****130 OĞU*****A SEL***** 65,46 65,46 25. Asıl Yerleşti 

26 434*****406 MİR***** ESE***** 65,23 65,23 26. Asıl Yerleşti 

27 517*****434 ÜMÜ***** GED***** 65,23 65,23 27. Asıl Yerleşti 

28 595*****002 AHM***** DOĞ***** 64,30 64,30 28. Asıl Yerleşti 

29 498*****804 BER***** İŞÇ***** 64,06 64,06 29. Asıl Yerleşti 

30 209*****600 REM***** ALÇ***** 63,83 63,83 30. Asıl Yerleşti 

31 212*****348 ERD***** SEY***** 62,33 62,33 31. Asıl Yerleşti 

32 139*****932 SEV***** ÇIN***** 61,03 61,03 32. Asıl Yerleşti 

33 581*****642 CİH***** KÖP***** 60,80 60,80 33. Asıl Yerleşti 

34 137*****468 FUN***** GÜL***** 60,10 60,10 34. Asıl Yerleşti 

35 422*****712 MÜG***** AYD*****ÇIN 59,86 59,86 35. Asıl Yerleşti 

36 297*****576 MEH*****AN BEK***** 59,86 59,86 36. Asıl Yerleşti 

37 680*****320 ZAF***** KUR***** 59,16 59,16 37. Asıl Yerleşti 

38 548*****898 BER*****A ERD***** 58,93 58,93 38. Asıl Yerleşti 

39 193*****384 İBR***** ÖZT***** 58,46 58,46 39. Asıl Yerleşti 

40 378*****028 BÜŞ***** KOC***** 57,30 57,30 40. Asıl Yerleşti 

41 302*****210 SEY***** NAR***** 57,30 57,30 41. Asıl Yerleşti 

42 161*****194 YAS***** ÖZE***** 57,30 57,30 42. Asıl Yerleşti 

43 649*****438 HAY***** KIL***** 56,36 56,36 43. Asıl Yerleşti 

44 153*****928 AYT***** BOZ***** 54,96 54,96 44. Asıl Yerleşti 
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1 409*****624 AYŞ***** KAR***** 95,33 95,33 1. Asıl Yerleşti 

2 324*****438 BEL***** SAP***** 85,06 85,06 2. Asıl Yerleşti 

3 485*****528 MEH***** GÜN***** 83,20 83,20 3. Asıl Yerleşti 

4 376*****554 SÜM***** ERG*****LUŞ 78,06 78,06 4. Asıl Yerleşti 

5 381*****968 YAS***** ÜNE***** 73,86 73,86 5. Asıl Yerleşti 

6 186*****446 MÜJ***** BOR***** 72,93 72,93 6. Asıl Yerleşti 

7 619*****832 SER***** DEM***** 72,93 72,93 7. Asıl Yerleşti 

8 387*****832 MER***** ALB***** 71,76 71,76 8. Asıl Yerleşti 

İŞLETME 

SAĞLIK YÖNETİMİ 



9 109*****648 SEM***** MER*****Y 71,53 71,53 9. Asıl Yerleşti 

10 184*****762 KER***** KIL***** 69,90 69,90 10. Asıl Yerleşti 

11 251*****514 YUR***** BUH***** 69,20 69,20 11. Asıl Yerleşti 

12 426*****312 BUR***** DUR***** 68,26 68,26 12. Asıl Yerleşti 

13 350*****888 NEŞ***** YAV***** 67,10 67,10 13. Asıl Yerleşti 

14 219*****104 HAL*****İM BAŞ***** 66,40 66,40 14. Asıl Yerleşti 

15 447*****268 ÜMR***** ALT***** 65,46 65,46 15. Asıl Yerleşti 

16 273*****914 ÖZK***** ATA***** 65,46 65,46 16. Asıl Yerleşti 

17 382*****936 HAL*****İM YIL***** 63,83 63,83 17. Asıl Yerleşti 

18 738*****544 MUA***** GÜN***** 63,13 63,13 18. Asıl Yerleşti 

19 202*****896 MUH***** DÜZ***** 61,03 61,03 19. Asıl Yerleşti 

20 169*****102 BEY***** BOY***** 60,33 60,33 20. Asıl Yerleşti 

21 152*****016 SED***** SEZ***** 58,70 58,70 21. Asıl Yerleşti 

22 442*****494 MER***** ÇAK***** 57,30 57,30 22. Asıl Yerleşti 

23 513*****860 SER***** UĞU***** 56,36 56,36 23. Asıl Yerleşti 

Sıra No T.C.Kimlik No Adı Soyadı
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1 184*****542 MEL***** AYA***** 87,63 87,63 1. Asıl Yerleşti 

2 368*****968 DER***** UYA***** 84,13 84,13 2. Asıl Yerleşti 

3 485*****528 MEH***** GÜN***** 83,20 83,20 3. Asıl Yerleşti 

4 119*****974 RUM***** HUL***** 82,03 82,03 4. Asıl Yerleşti 

5 491*****486 MEH***** YIL***** 82,03 82,03 5. Asıl Yerleşti 

6 152*****252 EMR***** KAB***** 81,56 81,56 6. Asıl Yerleşti 

7 417*****508 ALİ***** AYV***** 81,10 81,10 7. Asıl Yerleşti 

8 161*****372 HAB***** SAR***** 77,60 77,60 8. Asıl Yerleşti 

9 231*****178 BEH***** ÇAK***** 77,13 77,13 9. Asıl Yerleşti 

10 375*****232 RAM***** DAL***** 76,90 76,90 10. Asıl Yerleşti 

11 131*****088 FUR*****M GÜL***** 76,66 76,66 11. Asıl Yerleşti 

12 422*****538 MUS***** TAR***** 74,56 74,56 12. Asıl Yerleşti 

13 146*****104 UMU***** KOC***** 72,93 72,93 13. Asıl Yerleşti 

14 651*****712 HAB***** ŞAH***** 72,93 72,93 14. Asıl Yerleşti 

15 587*****014 EMİ***** ÖZE***** 72,70 72,70 15. Asıl Yerleşti 

16 464*****314 FAH***** SAR***** 72,23 72,23 16. Asıl Yerleşti 

17 133*****586 AYŞ***** YIL***** 72,00 72,00 17. Asıl Yerleşti 

18 163*****760 ÜMM***** KAY***** 71,76 71,76 18. Asıl Yerleşti 

19 182*****560 DER***** DEM***** 70,60 70,60 19. Asıl Yerleşti 

20 605*****034 SER***** DEM***** 70,36 70,36 20. Asıl Yerleşti 

21 152*****020 BAY***** DÖN***** 70,13 70,13 21. Asıl Yerleşti 

22 168*****220 SEH***** ERD***** 70,13 70,13 22. Asıl Yerleşti 

23 641*****358 ERD***** BUL***** 69,66 69,66 23. Asıl Yerleşti 

24 174*****842 ORÇ***** GİL***** 69,66 69,66 24. Asıl Yerleşti 

25 169*****298 FAİ***** BAK***** 68,96 68,96 25. Asıl Yerleşti 

26 295*****868 MES***** REİ***** 68,50 68,50 26. Asıl Yerleşti 

27 156*****064 ARİ***** KAP***** 68,26 68,26 27. Asıl Yerleşti 

28 421*****036 ŞUA***** KAR***** 68,00 68,00 28. Asıl Yerleşti 

29 161*****608 GÜL***** EVY***** 67,80 67,80 29. Asıl Yerleşti 

30 425*****474 KAM*****AT KAR***** 67,80 67,80 30. Asıl Yerleşti 

31 635*****028 MER***** YIL***** 67,33 67,33 31. Asıl Yerleşti 

32 152*****174 TAL***** DÖN***** 67,33 67,33 32. Asıl Yerleşti 

33 296*****886 ERD*****N KIL***** 67,10 67,10 33. Asıl Yerleşti 

34 659*****374 SER***** TÜR***** 67,10 67,10 34. Asıl Yerleşti 

35 267*****602 COŞ***** TÜR***** 66,86 66,86 35. Asıl Yerleşti 

36 252*****934 FER***** ZEN***** 66,63 66,63 36. Asıl Yerleşti 

37 226*****622 HAZ***** GÜM***** 66,16 66,16 37. Asıl Yerleşti 

38 451*****370 GÜL***** YAV***** 65,70 65,70 38. Asıl Yerleşti 

39 411*****782 MUA***** KIL***** 65,58 65,58 39. Asıl Yerleşti 

40 117*****964 FAZ***** TOS***** 65,46 65,46 40. Asıl Yerleşti 

SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 



41 462*****164 EDA***** TAŞ***** 65,46 65,46 41. Asıl Yerleşti 

42 205*****814 ŞÜK***** KÖK***** 65,23 65,23 42. Asıl Yerleşti 

43 517*****434 ÜMÜ***** GED***** 65,23 65,23 43. Asıl Yerleşti 

44 355*****922 ABD***** TAŞ***** 63,75 63,75 44. Asıl Yerleşti 

45 395*****868 AHM***** GEN***** 63,36 63,36 45. Asıl Yerleşti 

46 738*****544 MUA***** GÜN***** 63,13 63,13 46. Asıl Yerleşti 

47 327*****792 SON***** BİL***** 62,20 62,20 47. Asıl Yerleşti 

48 101*****296 ÜZE***** CİH***** 62,18 62,18 48. Asıl Yerleşti 

49 202*****896 MUH***** DÜZ***** 61,03 61,03 49. Asıl Yerleşti 

50 139*****932 SEV***** ÇIN***** 61,03 61,03 50. Asıl Yerleşti 

51 438*****914 HAK***** TOP***** 61,03 61,03 51. Asıl Yerleşti 

52 169*****102 BEY***** BOY***** 60,33 60,33 52. Asıl Yerleşti 

53 354*****330 SEM***** TAŞ***** 60,33 60,33 53. Asıl Yerleşti 

54 137*****468 FUN***** GÜL***** 60,10 60,10 54. Asıl Yerleşti 

55 113*****780 İRE***** ÇEV*****AŞLI 60,10 60,10 55. Asıl Yerleşti 

56 422*****712 MÜG***** AYD*****ÇIN 59,86 59,86 56. Asıl Yerleşti 

57 680*****320 ZAF***** KUR***** 59,16 59,16 57. Asıl Yerleşti 

58 442*****936 AYS***** YAL***** 58,56 58,56 58. Asıl Yerleşti 

59 321*****174 FAT***** ÇIT***** 58,11 58,11 59. Asıl Yerleşti 

60 442*****494 MER***** ÇAK***** 57,30 57,30 60. Asıl Yerleşti 

61 243*****406 ZEK***** CAN***** 56,75 56,75 61. Asıl Yerleşti 

62 359*****250 AYL***** KIL***** 56,66 56,66 62. Asıl Yerleşti 

63 452*****032 İBR***** İBİ***** 55,16 55,16 Yerleşemedi

64 510*****836 MEH*****R BUL***** 55,16 55,16 Yerleşemedi

65 251*****212 ÖZD***** UÇA***** 53,33 53,33 Yerleşemedi


